MSJC

Mt. San Jacinto / College

Fall 2022 Writing Center Workshops

Zoom Registration Required for 30 Minute Workshops

Register for a Monday workshop
Register for a Wednesday workshop

30 Minute Virtual Workshops

August 24 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Reading and Metacognition
Arafiena Bhuiyan

August 29 Monday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Creating a Research Topic
Bahareh Alaei

September 12 Monday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Thesis

Bahareh Alaei

September 26 Monday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Paragraph Development
Bahareh Alaei

October 5 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Voice and Audience
Arafiena Bhuiyan

October 19 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Annotated Bibliography
Arafiena Bhuiyan

October 31 Monday 3:00-3:30 pm Quotes/Paraphrases/ Summaries
Bahareh Alaei

November 9 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. MLA/APA

Arafiena Bhuiyan

November 14 Monday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Integrating Source Material
Bahareh Alaei

November 30 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Essay Exams and Timed Writings
Arafiena Bhuiyan

December 5 Monday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Managing Test Anxiety
Bahareh Alaei

50 Minute On-Campus Workshops

September 8 Thursday 12-12:50 p.m. Writing Party: Bring Your Essay Drafts and
Arafiena Bhuiyan MvC Appetite
September 22 Thursday 12-12:50 p.m. Writing Party: Bring Your Essay Drafts and
Arafiena Bhuiyan MVC Appetite
October 13 Thursday 12-12:50 p.m. Writing Party: Bring Your Essay Drafts and
Bahareh Alaei SJC Appetite
October 27 Thursday 12-12:50 p.m. Writing Party: Bring Your Essay Drafts and
Bahareh Alaei SJC Appetite
November 22 Tuesday 12-12:50 p.m. Writing Party: Bring Your Essay Drafts and
Arafiena Bhuiyan MVC Appetite

Contact Arafiena Bhuiyan (abhuiyan@msjc.edu) or Bahareh Alaei (balaei@msjc.edu) for more information. If you have a disability
and need assistance, please call (951) 487-3302 or email ADA@msjc.edu at least five days prior to the workshop you plan to
attend.
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